

STATE OF KANSAS

---

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **SB 372**, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 5, in line 34, by striking "three" and inserting "12"; in line 35, by striking "three" and inserting "12"; in line 36, by striking all after the period; by striking all in lines 37 through 39; in line 40, by striking all before "The"; in line 41, by striking "three-month" and inserting "12-month"; also in line 41, by striking "two" and inserting "11"; in line 42, by striking "three" and inserting "12"

Senator \_\_\_\_\_